F.M.S.A. 2018 T-BALL SCHEDULE

Team Information

Centre/Team

| Coach

Dundas GSL A
Dundas GSL B
Freelton
Greensville A
Greensville B
Greensville C
Greensville D

Whitney Burse
Karen Entwistle
Jeff Adams
Brad Jordan
Brandon Marks
Robin Harding
Mike Blackwood

T-BALL

Phone

| Diamond/Park

905-516-5244
905-630-8971
519-766-3119
905-546-7679
416-994-0761
905-320-7280
289-828-0689

Dundas Driving Park #4
Dundas Driving Park #4
Cenntenial Park
Diamond #1

Diamond #1

Diamond #1

Diamond #1

Lynden A Ray Groen 519-647-2041 Lions Den Back

Lynden B Melissa Blekaitis 905-730-9592 Lions Den Back

Lynden C Don Pearce 289-683-1897 Lions Den Back

Sheffield Chris Wilshire 519-496-8374 Front Diamond

Divisonal Convenor: Nikki Coulson nikkifromcavan@hotmail.com
Playoff Dates: N/A 905-517-7596
Playoff Location: N/A

Tuesday, May 22nd Lynden C at Greensville D Diamond #1 6:30
Wednesday, May 23rd Greensville A at Dundas GSL A Dundas Driving Park #4  6:30
Wednesday, May 23rd Dundas GSL B at Greensville C Diamond #1 6:30
Wednesday, May 23rd Lynden A at Freelton Centennial Park 6:30
Wednesday, May 23rd Greensville B at Lynden B Lions Den Back 6:30
Tuesday, May 29th Dundas GSL A at Greensville B Diamond #1 6:30
Wednesday, May 30th Freelton at Dundas GSL B Dundas Driving Park #4  6:30
Wednesday, May 30th Lynden B at Greensville A Diamond #1 6:30
Wednesday, May 30th Greensville C at Lynden A Lions Den Back 6:30
Wednesday, May 30th Greensville D at Sheffield Front Diamond 6:30
Monday, June 4th Lynden C at Lynden B Lions Den Back 6:30
Tuesday, June 5th Sheffield at Greensville C Diamond #1 6:30
Wednesday, June 6th Lynden A at Greensville D Diamond #1 6:30
Wednesday, June 6th Greensville A at Lynden C Lions Den Back 6:30
Wednesday, June 6th Dundas GSL A at Freelton Centennial Park 6:30
Wednesday, June 6th Greensville B at Dundas GSL B Dundas Driving Park #4  6:30
Tuesday, June 12th Dundas GSL B at Greensville A Diamond #2 6:30
Wednesday, June 13th Greensville C at Dundas GSL A Dundas Driving Park #4  6:30
Wednesday, June 13th Greensville D at Lynden B Lions Den Back 6:30

BOTH TEAMS MUST REPORT SCORE TO DIVISION CONVENOR.



mailto:nikkifromcavan@hotmail.com

Wednesday, June 13th
Thursday, June 14th

Monday, June 18th

Wednesday, June 20th
Wednesday, June 20th
Wednesday, June 20th
Wednesday, June 20th
Wednesday, June 20th

Tuesday, June 26th

Wednesday, June 27th
Wednesday, June 27th
Wednesday, June 27th
Wednesday, June 27th

Tuesday, July 3rd
Wednesday, July 4th
Wednesday, July 4th
Wednesday, July 4th
Wednesday, July 4th
Thursday, July 5th

Monday, July 9th
Wednesday, July 11th
Wednesday, July 11th
Wednesday, July 11th
Wednesday, July 11th
Thursday, July 12th

Wednesday, July 18th
Wednesday, July 18th
Wednesday, July 18th
Wednesday, July 18th
Wednesday, July 18th

Tuesday, July 24th

Wednesday, July 25th
Wednesday, July 25th
Wednesday, July 25th
Wednesday, July 25th
Wednesday, July 25th

F.M.S.A. 2018 T-BALL SCHEDULE

Freelton
Sheffield

Freelton
Lynden B
Greensville A
Greensville B
Dundas GSL B
Lynden C

Lynden A
Sheffield
Greensville D
Lynden C
Dundas GSL A

Greensville C
Greensville C
Dundas GSL A
Lynden B
Freelton
Greensville A

Freelton
Greensville D
Sheffield
Greensville B
Lynden A
Dundas GSL A

Greensville B
Lynden A
Dundas GSL B
Greensville A
Lynden B

Sheffield
Greensville D
Dundas GSL B
Greensville C
Lynden C
Lynden B

at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at

at
at
at
at
at
at

Greensville B
Lynden C

Greensville D
Greensville C
Freelton
Sheffield
Lynden A
Dundas GSL A

Greensville B
Greensville A
Dundas GSL B
Freelton
Lynden B

Greensville B
Lynden C
Greensville D
Dundas GSL B
Sheffield
Lynden A

Lynden B
Greensville C
Dundas GSL B
Greensville A
Lynden C
Sheffield

Greensville D
Dundas GSL A
Lynden C
Greensville C
Sheffield

Lynden A
Greensville A
Dundas GSL A
Freelton
Greensville B
Lynden A

Diamond #1
Lions Den Back

Diamond #1

Diamond #1

Centennial Park

Back Diamond

Lions Den Back
Dundas Driving Park #4

Diamond #2

Diamond #1

Dundas Driving Park #4
Centennial Park

Lions Den Back

Diamond #2

Lions Den Back
Diamond #2

Dundas Driving Park #4
Front Diamond

Lions Den Back

Lions Den Back
Diamond #2

Dundas Driving Park #4
Diamond #1

Lions Den Back

Front Diamond

Diamond #2

Dundas Driving Park #4
Lions Den Back
Diamond #1

Back Diamond

Lions Den Back
Diamond #2

Dundas Driving Park #4
Centennial Park
Diamond #1

Lions Den Back

6:30
6:30

6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30

6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30

6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30

6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30

6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30

6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30
6:30

BOTH TEAMS MUST REPORT SCORE TO DIVISION CONVENOR.




