F.M.S.A. 2018 T-BALL SCHEDULE

	Team Information			T-BALL	
Centre/Team	Coach		Phone	Diamond/Park	
Dundas GSL A	Whitney Burse		905-516-5244	Dundas Driving Park #4	•
Dundas GSL B	Karen Entwistle		905-630-8971	Dundas Driving Park #4	
Freelton	Jeff Adams		519-766-3119	Cenntenial Park	
Greensville A	Brad Jordan		905-546-7679	Diamond #1	
Greensville B	Brandon Marks		416-994-0761	Diamond #1	
Greensville C	Robin Harding		905-320-7280	Diamond #1	
Greensville D	Mike Blackwood		289-828-0689	Diamond #1	
Lynden A	Ray Groen		519-647-2041	Lions Den Back	
Lynden B	Melissa Blekaitis		905-730-9592	Lions Den Back	
Lynden C	Don Pearce		289-683-1897	Lions Den Back	
Sheffield	Chris Wilshire		519-496-8374	Front Diamond	
Divisonal Convenor: Playoff Dates: Playoff Location:	Nikki Coulson N/A N/A		nikkifromcavan@ho	otmail.com	
Tuesday, May 22nd	Lynden C	at	Greensville D	Diamond #1	6:30
Wednesday, May 23rd	Greensville A	at	Dundas GSL A	Dundas Driving Park #4	6:30
Wednesday, May 23rd	Dundas GSL B	at	Greensville C	Diamond #1	6:30
Wednesday, May 23rd	Lynden A	at	Freelton	Centennial Park	6:30
Wednesday, May 23rd	Greensville B	at	Lynden B	Lions Den Back	6:30
Tuesday, May 29th	Dundas GSL A	at	Greensville B	Diamond #1	6:30
Wednesday, May 30th	Freelton	at	Dundas GSL B	Dundas Driving Park #4	6:30
Wednesday, May 30th	Lynden B	at	Greensville A	Diamond #1	6:30
Wednesday, May 30th	Greensville C	at	Lynden A	Lions Den Back	6:30
Wednesday, May 30th	Greensville D	at	Sheffield	Front Diamond	6:30
Monday, June 4th	Lynden C	at	Lynden B	Lions Den Back	6:30
Tuesday, June 5th	Sheffield	at	Greensville C	Diamond #1	6:30
Wednesday, June 6th	Lynden A	at	Greensville D	Diamond #1	6:30
Wednesday, June 6th	Greensville A	at	Lynden C	Lions Den Back	6:30
Wednesday, June 6th	Dundas GSL A	at	Freelton	Centennial Park	6:30
Wednesday, June 6th	Greensville B	at	Dundas GSL B	Dundas Driving Park #4	6:30
Tuesday, June 12th	Dundas GSL B	at	Greensville A	Diamond #2	6:30
Wednesday, June 13th	Greensville C	at	Dundas GSL A	Dundas Driving Park #4	6:30
Wednesday, June 13th	Greensville D	at	Lynden B	Lions Den Back	6:30

F.M.S.A. 2018 T-BALL SCHEDULE

Wednesday, June 13th	Freelton	at	Greensville B	Diamond #1	6:30
Thursday, June 14th	Sheffield	at	Lynden C	Lions Den Back	6:30
Monday, June 18th	Freelton	at	Greensville D	Diamond #1	6:30
Wednesday, June 20th	Lynden B	at	Greensville C	Diamond #1	6:30
Wednesday, June 20th	Greensville A	at	Freelton	Centennial Park	6:30
Wednesday, June 20th	Greensville B	at	Sheffield	Back Diamond	6:30
Wednesday, June 20th	Dundas GSL B	at	Lynden A	Lions Den Back	6:30
Wednesday, June 20th	Lynden C	at	Dundas GSL A	Dundas Driving Park #4	6:30
Wouldoday, Julio 2011	Lyndon o	ŭ.	Banado GGE / (Banado Briving Fancin 1	0.00
Tuesday, June 26th	Lynden A	at	Greensville B	Diamond #2	6:30
Wednesday, June 27th	Sheffield	at	Greensville A	Diamond #1	6:30
Wednesday, June 27th	Greensville D	at	Dundas GSL B	Dundas Driving Park #4	6:30
Wednesday, June 27th	Lynden C	at	Freelton	Centennial Park	6:30
Wednesday, June 27th	Dundas GSL A	at	Lynden B	Lions Den Back	6:30
Tuesday, July 3rd	Greensville C	at	Greensville B	Diamond #2	6:30
Wednesday, July 4th	Greensville C	at	Lynden C	Lions Den Back	6:30
Wednesday, July 4th	Dundas GSL A	at	Greensville D	Diamond #2	6:30
Wednesday, July 4th	Lynden B	at	Dundas GSL B	Dundas Driving Park #4	6:30
Wednesday, July 4th	Freelton	at	Sheffield	Front Diamond	6:30
Thursday, July 5th	Greensville A	at	Lynden A	Lions Den Back	6:30
Thursday, dary our	Greensville / (at	Lyndon	LIONS DEN BUCK	0.00
Monday, July 9th	Freelton	at	Lynden B	Lions Den Back	6:30
Wednesday, July 11th	Greensville D	at	Greensville C	Diamond #2	6:30
Wednesday, July 11th	Sheffield	at	Dundas GSL B	Dundas Driving Park #4	6:30
Wednesday, July 11th	Greensville B	at	Greensville A	Diamond #1	6:30
Wednesday, July 11th	Lynden A	at	Lynden C	Lions Den Back	6:30
Thursday, July 12th	Dundas GSL A	at	Sheffield	Front Diamond	6:30
Wednesday, July 18th	Greensville B	at	Greensville D	Diamond #2	6:30
Wednesday, July 18th	Lynden A	at	Dundas GSL A	Dundas Driving Park #4	6:30
Wednesday, July 18th	Dundas GSL B	at	Lynden C	Lions Den Back	6:30
Wednesday, July 18th	Greensville A	at	Greensville C	Diamond #1	6:30
Wednesday, July 18th	Lynden B	at	Sheffield	Back Diamond	6:30
Tuesday, July 24th	Sheffield	at	Lynden A	Lions Den Back	6:30
Wednesday, July 25th	Greensville D	at	Greensville A	Diamond #2	6:30
Wednesday, July 25th	Dundas GSL B	at	Dundas GSL A	Dundas Driving Park #4	6:30
Wednesday, July 25th	Greensville C	at	Freelton	Centennial Park	6:30
Wednesday, July 25th	Lynden C	at	Greensville B	Diamond #1	6:30
Wednesday, July 25th	Lynden B	at	Lynden A	Lions Den Back	6:30